
Total 

EXISTING STUDENTS' FEE 

STRUCTURE

for 2024-

2025
Apr'24 May '24 June'24 Jul'24 - Sept '24 Oct'24 - Dec '24 Jan'25 - March '25

2024-2025 Class Particular

Existing students Nur B Tuition Fees 114300 9525 9525 9525 28575 28575 28575

Annual Charges 34264 8566 8566 8566 8566

Development Charges 10860 905 905 905 2715 2715 2715

Mid Day Meal Charges 11000 1000 1000 0 3000 3000 3000

Bus Fee (if bus user) 39000 3250 3250 3250 9750 9750 9750

PTA 100 100

Student InsurancePremium 75 75

ERP & Other Charges 1200 100 100 100 300 300 300

210799 23521 14780 13780 52906 52906 52906

Class I Tuition Fees 103608 8634 8634 8634 25902 25902 25902

Annual Charges 34264 8566 8566 8566 8566

Development Charges 9840 820 820 820 2460 2460 2460

Mid Day Meal Charges 11000 1000 1000 0 3000 3000 3000

Bus Fee (if bus user) 39000 3250 3250 3250 9750 9750 9750

PTA 100 100

Student Insurance 75 75

ERP & Other Charges 1200 100 100 100 300 300 300

199087 22545 13804 12804 49978 49978 49978

Class II toVIII Tuition Fees 103608 8634 8634 8634 25902 25902 25902

Annual Charges 34264 8566 8566 8566 8566

Development Charges 9840 820 820 820 2460 2460 2460

Bus Fee (if bus user) 39000 3250 3250 3250 9750 9750 9750

PTA 100 100

Student Insurance 75 75

ERP & Other Charges 1200 100 100 100 300 300 300

188087 21545 12804 12804 46978 46978 46978

SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, LODI ESTATE, NEW DELHI-3

Amount
 



Total 

EXISTING STUDENTS' FEE 

STRUCTURE

for 2024-

2025
Apr'24 May '24 June'24 Jul'24 - Sept '24 Oct'24 - Dec '24 Jan'25 - March '25

2024-2025 Class Particular

Existing students Class IX to X Tuition Fees 103608 8634 8634 8634 25902 25902 25902

Annual Charges 34264 8566 8566 8566 8566

Development Charges 9840 820 820 820 2460 2460 2460

Bus Fee (if bus user) 39000 3250 3250 3250 9750 9750 9750

PTA 100 100

Student Insurance 75 75

ERP & Other Charges 1200 100 100 100 300 300 300

Special subject Fees (if applicable)* 12000 1000 1000 1000 3000 3000 3000

200087 22545 13804 13804 49978 49978 49978

Class XI to XII Tuition Fees 103608 8634 8634 8634 25902 25902 25902

Annual Charges 34264 8566 8566 8566 8566

Development Charges 9840 820 820 820 2460 2460 2460

Bus Fee (if bus user) 39000 3250 3250 3250 9750 9750 9750

PTA 100 100

Student Insurance 75 75

ERP & Other Charges 1200 100 100 100 300 300 300

Special subject Fees (if applicable)* 12000 1000 1000 1000 3000 3000 3000

Science Fees (if applicable) 2400 200 200 200 600 600 600

Computer Science Fee (if applicable) 4800 400 400 400 1200 1200 1200

207287 23145 14404 14404 51778 51778 51778

       Note: * The Special subjects are optional for which fee will be charged separately for each subject at the rate applicable.

SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, LODI ESTATE, NEW DELHI-3

Amount
 



DETAILS                     

(Fee & 

Charges)       

Total Apr'24 May '24 June'24 Jul'24 - Sept '24 Oct'24 - Dec '24 Jan'25 - March '25

Please pay on or 

before:-
for 2024-2025

At the time 

of 

admission

7th May 7th June 7th July 7th Oct 7th Jan

Tuition Fee  1,14,300  9,525  9,525  9,525  28,575  28,575  28,575 

Annual & 

other Charges
 37,821  37,821  -    -    -    -    -   

Mid day Meal 

charges
 11,000  1,000  1,000  -    3,000  3,000  3,000 

Bus Fee (if bus 

user)
 39,000  3,250  3,250  3,250  9,750  9,750  9,750 

ERP & Other 

Charges
 1,200  1,200  -    -    -    -    -   

Development 

Fee
 10,860  905  905  905  2,715  2,715  2,715 

Admission Fee  200  200  -    -    -    -    -   

Caution 

Money
 500  500  -    -    -    -    -   

PTA 

Subscription
 100  100  -    -    -    -    -   

Student 

Insurance 

Premium

 75  75  -    -    -    -    -   

Total Rs.  2,15,056  54,576  14,680  13,680  44,040  44,040  44,040 

SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, NEW DELHI -3                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
SCHEDULE OF FEES/CHARGES FOR 2024-2025                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
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 PLEASE NOTE THAT NO FREESHIP / SCHOLARSHIP AVAILABLE IN THE SCHOOL.

 



DETAILS                     

(Fee & 

Charges)       

Total Apr'24 May '24 June'24 Jul'24 - Sept '24 Oct'24 - Dec '24 Jan'25 - March '25

Please pay on or 

before:-
for 2024-2025

At the time 

of 

admission

7th May 7th June 7th July 7th Oct 7th Jan

Tuition Fee  1,03,608  8,634  8,634  8,634  25,902  25,902  25,902 

Annual & 

other Charges
 37,821  37,821  -    -    -    -    -   

Mid day Meal 

charges
 11,000  1,000  1,000  -    3,000  3,000  3,000 

Bus Fee (if bus 

user)
 39,000  3,250  3,250  3,250  9,750  9,750  9,750 

ERP & Other 

Charges
 1,200  1,200  -    -    -    -    -   

Development 

Fee
 9,840  820  820  820  2,460  2,460  2,460 

Admission Fee  200  200  -    -    -    -    -   

Caution 

Money
 500  500  -    -    -    -    -   

PTA 

Subscription
 100  100  -    -    -    -    -   

Student 

Insurance 

Premium

 75  75  -    -    -    -    -   

Total Rs.  2,03,344  53,600  13,704  12,704  41,112  41,112  41,112 

SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, NEW DELHI -3                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
SCHEDULE OF FEES/CHARGES FOR 2024-2025                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
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 PLEASE NOTE THAT NO FREESHIP / SCHOLARSHIP AVAILABLE IN THE SCHOOL.

           



DETAILS                     

(Fee & 

Charges)       

Total Apr'24 May '24 June'24 Jul'24 - Sept '24 Oct'24 - Dec '24 Jan'25 - March '25

Please pay on or 

before:-
for 2024-2025

At the time 

of 

admission

7th May 7th June 7th July 7th Oct 7th Jan

Tuition Fee  1,03,608  8,634  8,634  8,634  25,902  25,902  25,902 

Annual & 

other Charges
 37,821  37,821  -    -    -    -    -   

Bus Fee (if bus 

user)
 39,000  3,250  3,250  3,250  9,750  9,750  9,750 

ERP & Other 

Charges
 1,200  1,200  -    -    -    -    -   

Development 

Fee
 9,840  820  820  820  2,460  2,460  2,460 

Admission Fee  200  200  -    -    -    -    -   

Caution 

Money
 500  500  -    -    -    -    -   

PTA 

Subscription
 100  100  -    -    -    -    -   

Student 

Insurance 

Premium

 75  75  -    -    -    -    -   

Total Rs.  1,92,344  52,600  12,704  12,704  38,112  38,112  38,112 

SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, NEW DELHI -3                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
SCHEDULE OF FEES/CHARGES FOR 2024-2025                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
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 PLEASE NOTE THAT NO FREESHIP / SCHOLARSHIP AVAILABLE IN THE SCHOOL.

           



DETAILS                     

(Fee & 

Charges)       

Total Apr'24 May '24 June'24 Jul'24 - Sept '24 Oct'24 - Dec '24 Jan'25 - March '25

Please pay on or 

before:-
for 2024-2025

At the time 

of 

admission

7th May 7th June 7th July 7th Oct 7th Jan

Tuition Fee  1,03,608  8,634  8,634  8,634  25,902  25,902  25,902 

Annual & 

other Charges
 44,395  44,395  -    -    -    -    -   

Bus Fee (if bus 

user)
 39,000  3,250  3,250  3,250  9,750  9,750  9,750 

ERP & Other 

Charges
 1,200  1,200  -    -    -    -    -   

Special 

Subject Fee *
 12,000  1,000  1,000  1,000  3,000  3,000  3,000 

Development 

Fee
 9,840  820  820  820  2,460  2,460  2,460 

Admission Fee  200  200  -    -    -    -    -   

Caution 

Money
 500  500  -    -    -    -    -   

PTA 

Subscription
 100  100  -    -    -    -    -   

Student 

Insurance 

Premium

 75  75  -    -    -    -    -   

Total Rs.  2,10,918  60,174  13,704  13,704  41,112  41,112  41,112 

SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, NEW DELHI -3                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
SCHEDULE OF FEES/CHARGES FOR 2024-2025                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
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 PLEASE NOTE THAT NO FREESHIP / SCHOLARSHIP AVAILABLE IN THE SCHOOL.

           



DETAILS                     

(Fee & 

Charges)       

Total Apr'24 May '24 June'24 Jul'24 - Sept '24 Oct'24 - Dec '24 Jan'25 - March '25

Please pay on or 

before:-
for 2024-2025

At the time 

of 

admission

7th May 7th June 7th July 7th Oct 7th Jan

Tuition Fee  1,03,608  8,634  8,634  8,634  25,902  25,902  25,902 

Annual & 

other Charges
 44,395  44,395  -    -    -    -    -   

Bus Fee (if bus 

user)
 39,000  3,250  3,250  3,250  9,750  9,750  9,750 

ERP & Other 

Charges
 1,200  1,200  -    -    -    -    -   

Special 

Subject Fee *
 12,000  1,000  1,000  1,000  3,000  3,000  3,000 

Science Fee *  2,400  200  200  200  600  600  600 

Computer 

Science Fee *
 4,800  400  400  400  1,200  1,200  1,200 

Development 

Fee
 9,840  820  820  820  2,460  2,460  2,460 

Admission Fee  200  200  -    -    -    -    -   

Caution 

Money
 500  500  -    -    -    -    -   

PTA 

Subscription
 100  100  -    -    -    -    -   

Student 

Insurance 

Premium

 75  75  -    -    -    -    -   

Total Rs.  2,18,118  60,774  14,304  14,304  42,912  42,912  42,912 

SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA, NEW DELHI -3                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
SCHEDULE OF FEES/CHARGES FOR 2024-2025                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
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 PLEASE NOTE THAT NO FREESHIP / SCHOLARSHIP AVAILABLE IN THE SCHOOL.

           


